Monroe College
Student Evaluations - Winter 2019

EC-203-01: MICROECONOMICS

Valentinas Rudys *

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate: 8/28(28.57 %)

1 - Does your professor demonstrate a thorough knowledge of the subject?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Always (1) 7 87.50% | N
Often (2) 1 12.50% [ |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (4) 0 0.00% | 1.13
Never (5) 0 0.00% | -
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/28 (28.57%) 1.13 0.35 1.00

2 - Does your professor establish an atmosphere that promotes learning and encourages class participation?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Always (1) 5 62.50%
Often (2) 2 25.00% | .
Sometimes 3) 1 1250% | W
Rarely @) 0 0.00% || 1.50
Never (5) 0 0.00% | -
[) 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/28 (28.57%) 1.50 0.76 1.00

3 - Is your professor clear when explaining assignments and coursework?

Response Option

Weight Frequency

Percent

Always (1) 6 75.00% |
Often @) 2 25.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (4) 0 0.00% || 1.25
Never (5) 0 0.00% | -
[) 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/28 (28.57%) 1.25 0.46 1.00

4 - Does your professor offer additional help outside of class time?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Always (1) 5 62.50%
Often 2) 2 25.00% | .
Sometimes (3) 1 12.50% | Il
Rarely ) 0 0.00% || A
Never (5) 0 0.00% | -
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/28 (28.57%) 1.50 0.76 1.00

5 - Does you professor return graded tests and assignments within a reasonable timeframe?

Percent

Response Option

Weight Frequency

Percent Responses

Yes 1) 8 100.00% | I
No @) 0 0.00% || 1.00
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/28 (28.57%) 1.00 0.00 1.00
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6 - Would you recommend your professor to another student?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Yes (1) 8 100.00% | I
No ) 0 0.00% || ﬂ
[) 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/28 (28.57%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

7 - Did the course content help strengthen your knowledge of the subject?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Yes (1) 8 100.00% | I
No ) 0 0.00% || ﬂ
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/28 (28.57%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

8 - Did this course help develop your thinking and problem solving skills?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Yes 1) 8 100.00% | I
No ) 0 0.00% || ﬁ
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/28 (28.57%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

9 - Did this course meet your expectations pertaining to pace and rigor?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Yes 1) 8 100.00% | I
No @) 0 0.00% || ﬁ
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/28 (28.57%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

10 - Please comment further about your experience in this course.

Response Rate | 8/28 (28.57%)

* The professor was very knowledgeable and good. made me reconsider my major to economics
« - Learned a lot about micro during this semester
» Microeconomics is a hard course however, Professor Rudy took his time and explain.

« | went in expecting something different and got more im a good way ofcourse.

« | feel that we learned a lot based on how real world functions with surplus and the supply and demand aspects which the professor did explain and made sure to give his full knowledge and

understanding for us to look back and made the class interactive with group conversations. -J
* great professor

* Great professor.

« Overall | got a better grasp at how Microeconomics works in the difference between other economic topics
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